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In your opinion, do you think that North Carolina should stop funding private organizations like The North Carolina Rural Center, The Health and Wellness fund and the Golden
Leaf Foundation or should the state raise taxes by about 500 million dollars to continue funding them?

BANNER 1

BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE

**D/S (STOP FUNDING - RAISE

TAXES)

STOP FUNDING

RAISE TAXES TO FUND

OTHER

DON'T KNOW

REFUSED

MEDIA MARKET KEY REGIONS GENDER AGE PARTY REG
GREEN- GREEN- WILM- NORTH PIED- WEST-
RAL- CHAR- GREENS VILLE VILLE ING- ALL TRI- SOUTH -EAST MONT CHARL ERN

TOTAL EIGH LOTTE -BORO (SC) (NC) TON OTHERS ANGLE -EAST NC TRIAD -OTTE NC MEN WOMEN 18-25 26-40 41-55 56-65 66+ GOP DEM IND

(&) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (T) (J) (K) (L) (™) (N) (&) (P) Q) (R) (S) (T) (U) (V) (W) (%)
600 181 166 114 45 44 28 22 126 84 66 114 132 78 288 312 44 150 168 98 140 204 282 114
100% 30% 28% 19% % % 5% % 21% 14% 11% 19% 22% 13% 48% 52% % 25% 28% 16% 23% 34% 47% 19%
295 90 80 55 17 29 12 13 61 43 45 54 52 39 150 145 - 82 86 52 75 151 98 47
49% 50% 48% 48% 39% 65% 41% 58% 49% 51% 69% 47% 39% 51% 52% 47% 1% 54% 51% 53% 54% 74% 35% 41%

bcdEg IjLMN Q Q Q Q WX
395 122 107 74 29 32 18 13 87 53 50 73 80 52 195 200 21 105 111 65 92 168 160 66
66% 68% 65% 65% 64% 72% 66% 58% 69% 64% 76% 64% 61% 67% 68% 64% 48% 70% 66% 67% 66% 82% 57% 58%
m q WX
100 32 27 19 11 3 - 25 10 5 19 28 12 45 55 21 24 26 13 16 18 63 19
17% 18% 16% 17% 25% 7% 24% - 20% 12% 7% 17% 21% 16% 16% 18% 47% 16% 15% 14% 12% 9% 22% 17%
FH fH fH FH fH K k K RSTU \Y% \
7 1 3 2 - 2 - - - 2 1 2 3 - 4 3 - - 2 1 4 1 5 1
1% - 2% 2% - 5% - - - 2% 2% 2% 2% - 1% 1% - 1% 1% 3% 1% 2% 1%
QR
91 23 26 19 7 8 12 17 10 20 19 13 41 50 2 21 25 17 25 16 48 26
15% 13% 15% 17% 11% 17% 10% 35% 10% 20% 15% 18% 14% 16% 14% 16% 5% 14% 15% 18% 18% 8% 17% 23%
beg i i q o] Q v \Y%
8 3 4 - - - - 1 2 2 - - 3 1 4 4 - 4 1 3 1 6 1
1% 1% % - - - - 6% 1% 3% - - 2% 1% 1% 1% - 2% 1% 2% - 2% 1%
defg qr qr v

Significance Z-testing shown at 95% in UPPERCASE and 90% in lowercase in the groupin
I

ATIONAL

RESEARCH

gs: B/C/D/E/F/G/H I/J/K/L/M/N O/P Q/R/S/T/U V/W/X
N C
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In your opinion, do you think that North Carolina should stop funding private organizations like The North Carolina Rural Center,
Leaf Foundation or should the state raise taxes by about 500 million dollars to continue funding them?
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The Health and Wellness fund and the Golden

BANNER 2
GENDER/AGE PARTY REG/GENDER IDEOLOGY RACE EMPLOYMENT STATUS
PRIV-
ATE SELF UN-
MEN MEN WOMEN WOMEN GOP GOP DEM DEM IND IND HISP- COM- RET- EMPL- EMPL-
TOTAL 18-44 45+ 18-44 45+ MEN WOMEN MEN WOMEN MEN WOMEN LIB MOD CONS BLACK WHITE ANIC OTHER PANY IRED GOVT OYED OYED SPOUSE
(&) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (T) (J) (K) (L) (™) (N) (©) (®) Q) (R) (T) (s) (U) (W) (V) (X)
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 600 107 181 145 167 107 97 118 164 63 51 94 199 273 96 474 3 16 189 150 75 72 63 40
100% 18% 30% 24%  28% 18% 16% 20% 27% 11% 8% 16% 33% 46% 16% 79% 1% % 32% 25% 13% 12% 11% 7%
**D/S (STOP FUNDING - RAISE 295 53 96 58 87 89 61 34 64 27 20 9 84 190 35 247 2 7 101 78 22 32 31 26
TAXES) 49% 50% 53% 40% 52% 83% 63% 29% 39% 42% 40% 9% 42% 70% 36% 52% 67% 43% 53% 52% 30% 44% 49% 65%
D D GHIJK HIJK L M o] U U U Uw
STOP FUNDING 395 72 123 92 108 95 73 62 98 37 29 38 122 216 57 319 2 10 132 99 39 45 42 30
66% 68% 68% 63% 65% 89% 76% 53% 60% 59% 57% 41% 61% 79% 59% 67% 67% 61% 70% 66% 52% 62% 67% 75%
GHIJK HIJK L M U u U
RAISE TAXES TO FUND 100 19 26 34 21 6 12 28 34 11 9 30 38 26 22 72 - 3 31 21 17 13 11 4
17% 17% 14% 23% 13% 5% 12% 24%  21% 17% 17% 32% 19% 9%  23% 15% - 18% 16% 14% 22% 18% 18% 10%
cE f FG Fg F F MN N Q Q q X
OTHER 7 1 3 - 3 1 3 2 1 - 3 2 2 3 5 - - - 4 - 2 1 -
1% 1% 2% - 2% - 1% % % 2% - 3% 1% 1% 3% % - - - % - 3% 2% -
d d OR TUX
DON'T KNOW 91 15 26 19 30 6 10 22 26 13 13 21 33 29 14 70 1 3 22 24 19 12
15% 14% 14% 13% 18% 5% 11% 19% 16% 21%  26% 23% 16% 11% 14% 15% 33% 21% 12% 16% 25% 16% 12% 15%
F F F FG N n Tv
REFUSED 8 - 4 - 4 1 - 2 4 1 - 2 5 1 1 7 - - 4 2 - 1 - -
1% - 2% - 3% 1% - 2% % 2% - 2% 2% - 1% % - - % 1% - 1% - -
bd BD gk n OR uvx

Significance Z-testing shown at 95% in UPPERCASE and 90% in lowercase in the groupin
I

ATIONAL
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gs: B/C/D/E F/G/H/I/J/K L/M/N O/P/Q/R S/T/U/V/W/X
N C



